Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor ® R5070L
Product Setup Sheet
Ordering Information  Product Code  UPC
Print Engine  SureColor R5070L Bulk Ink Printer SCR5070L  0 10343 96167 8
Includes:
SureColor R5070L Printer and Stand
SureColor R5070L Ink Supply System
SureColor R5070L Feed System
Accessories  Media Cleaner Brush  C12C936031  0 10343 95701 5
Cleaning Liquid (1.5 L)  C13T45X100  200 10343 95088 1
Additional Media Plate  C12C935321  0 10343 95069 6
Thermal Sheet  C12C936551  0 10343 96196 8
Additional Waste Ink Bottle  C13S210071  0 10343 94019 2
Additional Wiper Unit  C13S210100  200 10343 95089 8
Cleaning Kit  C13S210103  0 10343 95273 7
UltraChrome
®
RS Ink
Black Ink Pack (1.5 L)
T45S120
0 10343 95080 1
Cyan Ink Pack (1.5 L)
T45S220
0 10343 95081 8
 Magenta Ink Pack (1.5 L)
T45S320
0 10343 95082 5
 Yellow Ink Pack (1.5 L)
T45S420 0 10343 95083 2
 Light Cyan Ink Pack (1.5 L)
Light Magenta Ink Pack (1.5 L)
Optimizer Pack (1.5 L)
Maintenance Liquid (1.5L)
T45S520
0 10343 95084 9
Ink Packaging Speci�cations  Dimensions/W eight
UltraChrome RS Ink  Single Pack Dimensions 17" x 8" x 2"
Single Pack Weight  4 lb
  Key Dates  North America Announcement  October , 2020
 First Customer Ship  January , 2020
Speci�cations and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, SureColor and UltraChrome are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark
of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these
marks. Copyright 2020 Epson America, Inc. CPD-58797 6/20
T45S620
T45S720
T45S820
0 10343 95085 6
0 10343 95086 3
0 10343 95087 0
Option Set SureColor R5070L C12C935341 010343 95271 3